

City of Castroville  
 2021 Street Improvements  
 Final Submittal Cost Estimate

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT COST	QUANTITY	ITEM COST
1006002	PREPARING ROW	STA	\$ 500.00	30	\$ 15,000.00
1326005	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C)	CY	\$ 20.00	297	\$ 5,940.00
1606003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL ( 4")	SY	\$ 2.00	242	\$ 484.00
1626002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	\$ 6.00	242	\$ 1,452.00
1686001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	\$ 25.00	315	\$ 7,875.00
2476366	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 5) (FNAL POS)	CY	\$ 55.00	47	\$ 2,585.00
2756001	CEMENT	TON	\$ 170.00	173	\$ 29,410.00
2756038	CEMENT TREAT (EXST MTL)(DC)(8")	SY	\$ 5.00	3183	\$ 15,915.00
3106009	PRIME COAT (MC-30)	GAL	\$ 5.00	1433	\$ 7,165.00
3166175	AGGR(TY-B GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	\$ 100.00	620	\$ 62,000.00
3166466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	\$ 5.00	1111	\$ 5,555.00
3406106	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG64-22	TON	\$ 120.00	243	\$ 29,160.00
5006001	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$ 23,000.00	1	\$ 23,000.00
5026001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	\$ 3,000.00	2.5	\$ 7,500.00
5296002	CONC CURB (TYII)	LF	\$ 40.00	272	\$ 10,880.00
5306004	DRIVEWAY (CONC)	SY	\$ 125.00	98	\$ 12,250.00
5306016	DRIVEWAY (BASE)	SY	\$ 30.00	10	\$ 300.00
5316001	CONC SIDEWALK (4")	SY	\$ 63.00	154	\$ 9,702.00
5066041	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (IN STL) (12")	LF	\$ 8.00	491	\$ 3,928.00
5066043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	\$ 4.00	491	\$ 1,964.00
SUBTOTAL					\$ 252,065.00
<b>TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST</b>					<b>\$ 252,065.00</b>

NOTES:  
 THIS ESTIMATE REPRESENTS OUR JUDGMENT AS PROFESSIONALS FAMILIAR WITH THE CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY.  
 WE CANNOT AND DO NOT GUARANTEE THAT BIDS WILL NOT VARY FROM THIS ESTIMATE.



06/30/2021